
Briggsdale County Shootists 

 
5th Sun. SASS Shoot, Mar. 29, 2015 

 
Overall Results  

 
Sunday, March 29, 2015 

 
Shoot Date: 3/29/2015 

Match ALIAS Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final 
Final 

 
Time Time Time Time Time Time Time 

 
1 

 
Knight Creek Ranger WRA 1 26.15 24.16 21.89 18.56 28.18 18.49 137.43 

 
2 

 
Avery Wade GF 1 34.99 24.96 16.71 22.98 25.97 19.41 145.02 

 
3 

 
Pinewood Kid WRA 2 31.85 28.25 16.19 29.95 23.14 17.09 146.47 

 
4 

 
Onray FC 1 27.32 30.83 18.78 20.92 30.24 23.54 151.63 

 
5 

 
I B Oneye GF 2 30.53 31.76 21.69 19.89 32.55 25.70 162.12 

 
6 

 
Sheriff Leming SS 1 42.06 30.74 20.20 21.34 28.75 21.39 164.48 

 
7 

 
Never Summer FCD 1 32.55 27.36 26.72 23.75 33.84 31.65 175.87 

 
8 

 
Grey Dog 49 1 39.31 32.37 26.44 30.42 30.42 24.39 183.35 

 
9 

 
Sixty Nine Cent Wizard SS 2 44.31 26.38 30.35 30.30 40.11 20.97 192.42 

 
10 

 
Kid Bucklin 49 2 34.07 33.10 24.36 38.93 37.11 27.33 194.90 

 
11 

 
Lodan B Fast D 1 36.11 53.28 40.41 26.23 30.44 20.46 206.93 

 
12 

 
Blanco Perro WRA 3 38.00 32.50 37.86 36.01 38.29 24.89 207.55 

 
13 

 
Deputy Cuny ES 1 42.33 39.02 24.09 33.44 38.98 30.75 208.61 

 
14 

 
Sundance Skeeter 49 3 58.95 34.65 24.77 36.21 61.45 27.39 243.42 

 
15 

 
Shifty Montana WRA 4 41.48 57.63 32.44 34.92 47.54 32.40 246.41 

 
16 

 
Tin Lizzy LFC 1 66.28 39.35 27.79 43.63 43.35 41.10 261.50 

 
17 

 
Sassey Cue LWRA 1 71.45 44.71 35.72 35.58 47.38 32.85 267.69 

 
18 

 
Scary Tyler 49 4 36.57 53.50 51.30 33.33 56.19 36.99 267.88 

 
19 

 
Double Dave ES 2 106.59 83.90 40.00 67.30 104.74 66.65 469.18 

 
20 

 
Prairie Wind B 1 135.06 203.28 163.26 183.40 168.79 182.63 1,036.42 

 

 

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match 
Stage Number: 

1 
Knight Creek Ranger 26.15 

2 
Knight Creek Ranger 24.16 

3 
Pinewood Kid 16.19 

4 
Knight Creek Ranger 18.56 

5 
Pinewood Kid 23.14 

6 
Pinewood Kid 17.09 

 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 
Misses: 18 11 17 10 14 11 

Penalties: 1 3 0 0 0 0 
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Average Stage Time:* 43.80 42.34 30.80 39.85 43.87 33.55 
*Average Time may not be of significance* 

 

 

Results by Category  
Sunday, March 29, 2015 3:35:00 PM 3/29/2015 

  Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Totals 
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time 

  

 
Category: 

 
Buckaroos 

 
1 

 
Prairie Wind 20 135.06 203.28 163.26 183.40 168.79 182.63 1,036.42 

 
Category: 

 
Elder Statesman 

 
1 

 
Deputy Cuny 13 42.33 39.02 24.09 33.44 38.98 30.75 208.61 

 
2 

 
Double Dave 19 106.59 83.90 40.00 67.30 104.74 66.65 469.18 

 
Category: 

 
Silver Senior 

 
1 

 
Sheriff Leming 6 42.06 30.74 20.20 21.34 28.75 21.39 164.48 

 
2 

 
Sixty Nine Cent Wizard 9 44.31 26.38 30.35 30.30 40.11 20.97 192.42 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies F Cartridge 

 
1 

 
Tin Lizzy 16 66.28 39.35 27.79 43.63 43.35 41.10 261.50 

 
Category: 

 
Frontier Cartridge 

 
1 

 
Onray 4 27.32 30.83 18.78 20.92 30.24 23.54 151.63 

 
Category: 

 
Frontier Cartridge Duelist 

 
1 

 
Never Summer 7 32.55 27.36 26.72 23.75 33.84 31.65 175.87 

 
Category: 

 
Gun Fighter 

 
1 

 
Avery Wade 2 34.99 24.96 16.71 22.98 25.97 19.41 145.02 

 
2 

 
I B Oneye 5 30.53 31.76 21.69 19.89 32.55 25.70 162.12 

 
Category: 

 
Duelist 

 
1 

 
Lodan B Fast 11 36.11 53.28 40.41 26.23 30.44 20.46 206.93 

 
Category: 

 
49'r 

 
1 

 
Grey Dog 8 39.31 32.37 26.44 30.42 30.42 24.39 183.35 

 
2 

 
Kid Bucklin 10 34.07 33.10 24.36 38.93 37.11 27.33 194.90 

 
3 

 
Sundance Skeeter 14 58.95 34.65 24.77 36.21 61.45 27.39 243.42 

 
4 

 
Scary Tyler 18 36.57 53.50 51.30 33.33 56.19 36.99 267.88 

 
Category: 

 
Wrangler 

 
1 

 
Knight Creek Ranger 1 26.15 24.16 21.89 18.56 28.18 18.49 137.43 

 
2 

 
Pinewood Kid 3 31.85 28.25 16.19 29.95 23.14 17.09 146.47 

 
3 

 
Blanco Perro 12 38.00 32.50 37.86 36.01 38.29 24.89 207.55 

 
4 

 
Shifty Montana 15 41.48 57.63 32.44 34.92 47.54 32.40 246.41 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Wrangler 

 
1 

 
Sassey Cue 17 71.45 44.71 35.72 35.58 47.38 32.85 267.69 

 

 

Clean Match 

Deputy Cuny 

Grey Dog 

Knight Creek Ranger 

Never Summer 

Onray 

CONGRATULATIONS! These buffalo lined up to load... just to get out of the wind! 

 

 

*Subject to Change* 


